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Zandetta Andrews
Phone: 601-906-5348 

Email: zandetta31@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Rebecca Bagwell
Phone: 662-312-7438 
Email: rebeccabagwell3@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Board Member - Provisional Trainer 
Chair of Admissions

Rachael Bearden
Phone: 601-941-9620 
Email: rachrach426@aol.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016

Catherine Bell
Phone: 601-218-0896 
Email: catherine.bryant.bell@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Chair of Community Pop-Up Events

Melanie Bishop
Phone: 601-594-2150 
Email: melanie.bshp@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Lindsey Briscoe
Phone: 601-919-5071 
Email: lhbriscoe31@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Chair of Sunshine Committee

Dees Britt
Phone: 601-454-3556 
Email: deesbritt@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020



D’Anna Broussard
Phone: 601-213-6811 
Email: turnerbroussard@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016

Jeanne Burns
Phone: 662-719-3048 
Email: demaris37@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Emily Carpenter
Phone: 662-574-6558 
Email: emilycarpenter81@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Lindsey Cavin
Phone: 601-613-7882 
Email: lpholley88@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Jennifer Coate
Phone: 985-264-0017 
Email: jcoate@madison-schools.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Board Member-Recording Secretary 
Chair of Backpacks/Care Closet/Sick 
Free School Project

Kimberly Conerly
Phone: 601-946-9479 
Email: kimberlyconerly@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Phylicia Cotten
Phone: 601-750-1868 
Email: phyliciacotten@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Sara Cotten
Phone: 662-832-2907 
Email: sararcotten@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Board Member-Projects Chair 
Chair of Canton Ministries

Caroline Crespino
Phone: 901-598-3848 
Email: carolinesledge@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016



Amanda Culbertson
Phone: 601-826-9008 
Email: culbertson.amanda@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Board Member- Vice President 

Lyndsey Cumberland
Phone: 601-941-9458 
Email: lfpc1228@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Amy Cummins
Phone: 601-218-1126 
Email: amycummins26@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Board Member- President 

Kristy Daniels
Phone: 601-906-1975 
Email: kristymdaniels@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Board Member- Corporate Sponsors 
Chair of Royal Rendezvous

Jorri Davis
Phone: 601-502-3894 
Email: joeshon@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Chair of Awards Submissions

Angie Dellinger
Phone: 601-259-2930 
Email: dellingerhome@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016

Susan Dickinson
Phone: 601-850-6126 
Email: susan_dickinson@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017

Michelle Dugan
Phone: 601-613-9633 
Email: mdugan217@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016

Jessica Duhon
Phone: 337-764-7677 
Email: duhon2004@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018



Ruth Eiland
Phone: 662-897-0481 
Email: ruth@jetplumbingms.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Board Member- Treasurer 
Chair of Money 4 Minds Project

Katie Evans
Phone: 601-668-1911 
Email:  laura41182@hotmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Chandrea Everett
Phone: 901-268-6105 
Email: walker.shameka@gmail.com 
Provisional Year:2018-2019 

Co-Chair of Money 4 Minds

Joly Fields
Phone: 601-665-5908 
Email: jfieldsrandf@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Tina Foust
Phone: 205-296-1281 
Email: tina.foust@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Marla Gardner
Phone: 601-750-3501 
Email: marla_gardner@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Courtney Gilner
Phone: 601-953-2404 
Email: cmgilner@gmail.com  
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Candice Green
Phone: 601-609-0952 
Email: cbarnes601@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Ashley Grillis
Phone: 870-377-0135 
Email: ashleygrillis@gmail.com  
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Co-Chair of Sunnybrook Project



Jennifer Hankins
Phone: 601-906-1546 
Email: jsd03@hotmail.com  
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Jordan Helton
Phone: 601-497-9969 
Email: jhelton1210@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Selena Henry
Phone: 601-506-1870 
Email: syoung6283@hotmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Robyn Herring
Phone: 601-624-9119 
Email: robynpherring@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Christen Hobbs
Phone: 601-940-2163 
Email: christen_k@hotmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Co-Chair of Community Pop-Up 
Events

Cheryl Humphreys
Phone: 601-720-5359 
Email: cheryl.j.humphreys@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Julia Jesuit
Phone: 205-454-5080 
Email: jesuitjr@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Board Member- Assistant Treasurer

Dana Jones
Phone: 601-955-3079 
Email: dana-m-jones@outlook.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Katrina Jones
Phone: 601-467-0225 
Email: ms_trina39120@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020



Meg Jones
Phone: 601-525-6486 
Email: megjones27@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Co-Chair of Glass Slipper Project

Anna Killingsworth
Phone: 662-418-1330 
Email: annalyon@fox40tv.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Co-Chair of Sunshine Committee 
Co-Chair of Super Safe Sitters Project

Lauren LaSource
Phone: 601-942-3902 
Email: laurenlasource@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Co-Chair of Bunny Breakfast

Alison Leach
Phone: 601-624-6720 
Email: alison@regionaldrywall.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Kara Logan
Phone: 601-665-2893 
Email: karalogan.md@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Jenny Lowe
Phone: 601-466-9507 
Email: jennylowe32@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Chair of Bunny Breakfast

Emilie Lynn
Phone: 662-299-8637 
Email: emilielynn18@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Co-Chair of Little Free Libraries 
Project

Mitzi Marsh
Phone: 601-906-1072  
Email: mitzirmarsh@outlook.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Chair of Glass Slipper Project

Jacqueline McCullough  
“Jackie”

Phone: 601-613-3636 
Email: jackiemmcc68@icloud.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Co-Chair of Backpacks/Care Closet/
Sick Free Schools Project



Emily Melichar
Phone: 601-720-0976 
Email: emelichar@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Board Member- Member Records 
Chair of Blessings in a Box Project

Miranda Miley
Phone: 601-750-4194 
Email: mirandamiley@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Rebecca Moore
Phone: 601-447-8497 
Email: btruelove82@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017

Susan Moore
Phone: 678-234-4025 
Email: swmoore@bellsouth.net 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Megan Moreton
Phone: 985-665-9722 
Email: megsmoo28@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Co-Chair of Blessings in a Box Project

Amy Morgan
Phone: 601-842-2220 
Email: abwarrin@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017

Brooke Morris
Phone: 601-573-2574 
Email: bmorris@lsc-ms.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Jessica Morris
Phone: 601-415-1248 
Email: jkmorris85@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

LaShara Mosley
Phone: 601-407-6184 
Email: lashara.mosley@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019



Laura Newman
Phone: 205-246-3117 
Email: laura.arnold30@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Chair of Sunnybrook Project

Enjoli Nolen
Phone: 601-622-8191 
Email: enolen79@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Co-Chair of Royal Rendezvous

Caitlin Nowell
Phone: 601-209-7552 
Email: cwn.realestate@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Leah O’Gwynn
Phone: 601-624-2922 
Email:  leah.ogwynn@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Co-Chair of Hope Totes Project

Elisa Oswalt
Phone: 662-719-4236 
Email: ekbrunetti@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Meghan Petyak
Phone: 601-813-2588 
Email: meghanpetyak@gmail.com  
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Co-Chair of Public Relations

Manuella Picarella
Phone: 504-442-2381 
Email: mpicarella1@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017

Vanessa Piel
Phone: 601-520-4744 
Email: vpiel@madison-schools.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Board Member-Corresponding Secretary 
Co-Chair of Backpacks/Care Closet/Sick 
Free Schools Project

LaTosha Randall
Phone: 601-454-0502 
Email: latosha1908@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Board Member- Assistant Information 
Systems Coordinator



Jessica Ratcliff
Phone: 662-418-7501 
Email: jessnic11@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017 

Chair of Super Safe Sitters Project

Casey Rinewalt
Phone: 601-826-5709 
Email: caseyrinewalt@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Bethany Robinette
Phone: 601-502-6042 
Email: bnautry@bellsouth.net 
Provisional Year:2018-2019 

Co-Chair of Community Pop-Up 
Events

Meghan Robinson
Phone: 216-650-7206 
Email: mchristine147@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Chair of Little Free Libraries Project

Sommer Rodrigue
Phone: 601-790-4142 
Email: slrodrigue@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016

Teresa Sanders
Phone: 601-946-4213 
Email: teresadannette@yahoo.com  
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Beth Schirmer
Phone: 812-204-9661 
Email: schirmerbeth5@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Kathryn Sharpe
Phone: 601-832-3361 
Email: kathrynsharpe7@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Kizzie Small
Phone: 404-247-2498 
Email: kizziesmall@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Board Member- Assistant Member 
Records



LaWanda Smith
Phone: 601-941-7007 
Email: wandasmith6@me.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Melissa Sorrick
Phone: 601-934-0817 
Email: melmowdy@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Shelia Spann
Phone: 601-559-9584 
Email: shelia.spann@icloud.com  
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Emily Speed
Phone: 601-988-5974 
Email: eingraminc1@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Board Member- Public Relations 
Co-Chair of Canton Ministries

Delta Stark
Phone: 601-214-0249 
Email: dstark159@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Robyn Stevens
Phone: 769-798-8043 
Email: 
robyn.stevens@communitybank.net 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

Julene Stewart
Phone: 601-862-0542 
Email: julenestewart@hotmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Board Member- Assisstant Provisional 
Trainer

Jessica VanHooser
Phone: 601-720-3015 
Email: jvanhooserx2@gmail.com  
Provisional Year: 2017-2018

Delila Vance
Phone: 318-787-9329 
Email: delilavance@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020



Terri Lynn Voyles
Phone: 662-229-5520 
Email: tlvoyles14@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2017-2018 

Chair of Hope Totes Project

Cindy Vreeland
Phone: 601-319-8821 
Email: cvreeland14@outlook.com  
Provisional Year: 2019-2020

April Wallace
Phone: 601-757-5479 
Email: acrysel@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Erin Ward
Phone: 662-590-3381 
Email: erinfearsward@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Co-Chair of Crown Club

Sam Ward
Phone: 504-669-7845 
Email: samward@frontdoorkey.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019

Pam Ware
Phone: 601-862-7371 
Email: pware@firstcommercialbk.com 
Provisional Year: 2015-2016 

Chair of Crown Club

Cyndee Weaver
Phone: 601-624-2157 
Email: cyndee.weaver@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020 

Co-Chair of Sirs N Sweethearts 
Project

Janae White
Phone: 601-573-9584 
Email: janaeleann31@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2016-2017

Rosa Whitt
Phone: 769-220-3059 
Email: rosa5235@yahoo.com 
Provisional Year: 2019-2020



Alexis Wilkerson
Phone: 601-906-2551 
Email: alexiswilkerson@live.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Board Member- Information Systems 
Coordinator

Theresa Wooten
Phone: 601-613-5792 
Email: ottowooten@gmail.com 
Provisional Year: 2018-2019 

Chair of Sirs N Sweethearts Project

COMMITTEES:

CROWN CLUB COMMITTEE: 

•Julene Stewart 

•Cheryl Humphreys 

•Jennifer Coate 

•Michelle Dugan 

•D’Anna Broussard 

PLACEMENT: 

•Amy Cummins 

FINANCE COMMITTEE: 

•Ruth Eiland 

•Julia Jesuit 

•Kristy Daniels 

•Jenny Lowe 

•Amy Cummins 

CONSTITUTION: 

•Amy Cummins 

•Amanda Culbertson

PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE: 

•Emily Speed - Chair 

•Meghan Petyak - Co-Chair 

•Lauren LaSource 

•Cindy Vreeland 

•Meg Jones 

EDUCATION: 

•Emily Carpenter 

•Caitlin Nowell 

COOKBOOK COMMITTEE: 

•Melissa Sorrick 

•Elisa Oswalt 

•Jennifer Coate 

•Meg Jones 

•Amy Cummins 

T-SHIRT COMMITTEE: 

•Robyn Stevens


